Four PCI Card Slots

B2000 Diagrams

SL1
SL2
SL3
SL4

64 Bit, 5.0V, 33MHz
64 Bit, 5.0V, 33MHz
32 Bit, 5.0V, 33 MHz

32 Bit, 5.0V, 33 MHz —

Built-in Graphics
Two Serial Ports

Two USB Ports

10/100 LAN Port

Parallel Port

Line Input Jack

Line Output Jack

Microphone Input

Headphone Output

4 Memory slots

D CD-ROM
I e

Floppy

\
| _— Hard Disk Drive Mounts (2)




